


€15,00

€8,00

€10,00

€40,00

€6,00

(calice/glass)

(bottiglia/bottle)

aperitif - cocktails

aperitivi
NOVITÀ APERITIVO
ChandonGarden Spritz

Champagne

Calice di vino

Glass of wine

Calice di Prosecco

Glass of Prosecco

Bellini - spumante & pesca bianca

Bellini peach

Aperol Spritz - Prosecco, aperol, soda

Limoncello Spritz   New

Hugo Spritz

Martini Bianco, Rosso, Dry

Campari Orange

Campari Soda

Gin Tonic

Gin Lemon

Vodka Tonic

Vodka Lemon

Rum Botran & Coke

Jack Daniel’s & Coke
Americano - Bitter Campari, 

martini rosso, soda

Negroni Toscano

Vodka Martini - Vodka Belvedere

Espresso Martini - Vodka Belvedere



€25,00

€50,00

€17,00

€22,00

€35,00

€40,00

€18,00

€15,00

€17,00

€18,00

1/2 bottle of wine

1/2 bottiglie di vino

1/2 Bolgheri ´22 il Seggio
40% Merlot, 30% Cabernet Sauvigion,

20% Cabernet franc, 10% Petit Verdot

Poggio al Tesoro

1/2 Rosso Brunello di Montalcino ´18
San Felice - 100% Sangiovese

1/2 Rosso Amarone della Valpolicella ´18
Masi

1/2 Spumante Franciacorta Brut
Muratori

1/2 Champagne Veuve Clicquot

1/2 Bianco Chardonnay & Vermentino ´23
Tenuta Montecchiesi

1/2 Bianco Pinot Grigio ´23
Lis Neris

1/2 Bianco Vermentino Ligure ´23
Cantine Lunae

1/2 Bianco Vermentino di Bolgheri ´23
Poggio al Tesoro

1/2 Rosé di Bolgheri ´23 Cassiopea
Poggio al Tesoro



prosecchi e
spumanti

Prosecco Superiore di 
Valdobbiadene 52
Santa Margherita - Veneto

Prosecco Rosé Prima Cuvée
Glera, Pinot Nero

Ruffino - Toscana

Prosecco Cartizze Vigna la Rivetta
Villa Sandi - Veneto

Moscato d’Asti
Michele Chiralo - Piemonte

Cesarini Sforza Millesimato
Cesarini Sforza - Trento

Ca del bosco cuvee prestige

Bellavista Alma Gran Cuvée
Bellavista - Franciacorta

Chandon Garden Spritz

1/2 Veuve Clicquot

Veuve Clicquot

Paul Goerg Réserve

Moet & Chandon Impérial

Laurent-Perrier

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Krug Gran Cuvée

Dom Perignon
Vintage 2004

Veuve Clicquot rosé

€48,00

€25,00

€80,00

€30,00

€40,00

€85,00

€25,00

€40,00

€50,00

€130,00

€100,00

€160,00

€400,00

€100,00

€100,00

€90,00

€600,00

champagne



VA R I z E TÀ

9% Syrah, 36% Sangiovese, 

 

25% Pinot Grigio

AQUA DI VENUS
ROSÉ

T O S C A N A  I G T

P R I M A 
A N N ATA 

2 0 2 3

 

AQUA DI VENUS 
BIANCO

T O S C A N A  I G T

P R I M A 
A N N ATA 

2 0 2 3

2021

90/100 
Rosé Throphy

Falstaff 
(Austria)

90/100
Silver Medal 

Decanter 
(UK)

2019

90/100
Rosé Throphy 

Falstaff 
(Austria)

L I N E A  P R E S T I G E

€35,00

VA R I E TÀ

60% Vermentino, 21% Chardonnay, 
19% Sangiovese (in bianco)



toscana
tuscany and center Italy

vini bianchi of italy

�30,00

�30,00

�30,00

�60,00

�65,00

Pinot Grigio �23 Importa del Fondatore 

Santa Margherita - Alto Adige

Vermentino Ligure �23 Etichetta Grigia 

Cantine Lunae - Liguria

Gavi di Gavi �23 Rovereto 
100% Cortese

Michele Chiaro - Piemonte

Vespa Bianco �19 
45% Chardonnay, 45% Sauvignon, 10% Picolit

Bastianich - Venezia Giulia

Picol �17
100% Sauvignon Blac

Lis Neris - Friuli

Gris �20 
100% Pinot Grigio

Lis Neris - Friuli

Gewurztraminer Trentino DOC �23

Trentino Alto Adige

Riesling La Vis �23

Trentino Alto Adige

Chardonnay La Vis �23

Trentino Alto Adige

�25,00

�23,00

�23,00

white wines

vini bianchi

�25,00

�30,00

�35,00

�50,00

�30,00

Pinot Grigio �23 La Solatia

Ruffino

Sauvignon Blanc �23 Gemella

Bindella

Vernaccia di San Gimignano �23 

Panizzi

Vermentino di Bolgheri �23 Solosole

Poggio al Tesoro

Chardonnay �23 

Al Poggio Castello di Ama

�20,00
Vermentino Toscano �23

San Felice

San Felice is a medieval Tuscan hamlet nestled among the hillsides of Chianti Classico 

near Siena and Montalcino.  The surrounding woods, olive groves, and vineyards have 

been cultivated for centuries. The San Felice  Estate in Chianti Classico owned by the 

Grisaldi del Taja family from 1700 until 1968, is today a prestigious winery led by creative, 

innovative, talents who have made great wines since the beginning, including the �rst  

super Tuscan ever made in Chianti Classico VIGORELLO. 85% of San Felice’s 150 hectares 

are planted with Sangiovese, a fact that con�rms the estate’s propensity for producing 

Chianti Classico truly representative of the local terroir, including IL GRIGIO, the historical 

Chianti Classico Riserva and two Gran Selezione, an estate one and a single vineyard one,

Poggio Rosso. Research and experimentation are in San Felice’s DNA, and throughout 

the years the team has carried out projects with the Universities of Florence and Pisa 

that have led to an important experiment with indigenous Tuscan varietes: 

among them Pugnitello, an ancient and prestigious variety, which has become one

of the estate’s iconic wines. 





rosé wines
vini rosati

€23,00

€50,00

€30,00

€25,00

€37,00

Rosatello ‘23
Ruffino - Veneto

Rosato di Bolgheri ‘23 Cassiopea
Poggio al Tesoro - Toscana

Mea Rosa ´23
Cantine Lunae Liguria

M de Minuty ‘23
St.Tropez 

Whispering Angel
Caves D’Escalans



�25,00

�23,00

�40,00

�55,00

�70,00

�25,00

�35,00

�200,00

�250,00

�30,00

�45,00

�55,00

�55,00

tuscan red wines

vini rossi toscani
Il Ducale �20
60% Sangiovese, 25% Merlot, 15% Syrah

Ruffino

Cabernet Sauvignon �19 Velthune

Tenuta Poggio Rosso

Brunello di Montalcino �19
100% Sangiovese

Number 1 in Italy & Number 4 in the world

San Felice - Campogiovanni

Chianti Classico Riserva 
Ducale Oro �19
80% Sangiovese, 20% uve complementari

Ruffino

Chianti Classico Castello di Ama �21 
100% Sangiovese 

Chianti Classico Gran Selezione �19
Il Grigio - 100% Sangiovese

San Felice

Syrah Cortona Klanis �16 

Montecchiesi

Merlot Castello Ginori �17
Vino Bioloogico - Organic Wine

Marchesi Ginori

Morellino di Scansano �21
100% Sangiovese

Terenzi

Rosso di Montalcino �22
100% Sangiovese Grosso

Campogiovanni San Felice

Nobile di Montepulciano �19
85% Prugnolo Gentile, 15% uve pregiate

Bindella

Brunello di Montalcino Riserva �13
100% Sangiovese

Il Quercione - San Felice

Chianti Classico 1988 Ducale Oro

Ruffino

Aziano Chianti Classico �21
Sangiovese, Canaioloo, Colorino

Il Risveglio �21
Chianti Governo all�uso Toscano

The Campogiovanni estate represents 

a distinctive and traditional representation

of Montalcino district. The unique microclimate

and terroir, is among the most suited

in Tuscany to producing wines and great

strenght and character, surprising for their

incredible aging capacity.

Our Campogiovanni Brunellos

are wines that give great satis�cation

to those who drink them and we are

honoured  to have received from wine journalist

countless accolades over the years.



�27,00

�27,00

�110,00

�210,00

�60,00

�40,00

�180,00

�120,00

�400,00

red wines

vini rossi
Family Wine Don Ciro �19
60% Merlot, 40% Cabernet Sauvignon

Maturazione 13 mesi barriques francesi

Ciro & Sons - Maremma Toscana

Fufluna �22
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, 

Cabernet Franc, Syrah

Poggio Rosso

Ripa delle More �17
60% Sangiovese, 35% Cabernet, 10% Merlot

Castello di Vicchiomaggio

Alauda �16 
45% Cabernet Franc, 45% Merlot, 10% Colorino

Tenimenti Ruffino

Modus Primo �19 Recomended
Modus PrimoVitigno: 39% Cabernet 

Sauvignon, 35% Merlot e 26% Sangiovese

Sassicaia Bolgheri �17
85% Cabernet, Sauvignon, 15% Cabernet Franc

Tenuta San Guido

Vigorello �01
45% Sangiovese, 40% Cabernet Sauvignon,

15% Merlot

San Felice

Modus �20
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot

Tenimenti Ruffino

Lupicaia - Castello del Terriccio �16
Cabernet Sauvignon

Petit Verdot

Merlot

�30,00
Baron Del Nero
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

�70,00
Bell�Aja Bolgheri Superiore �20
95% Merlot, 5% Cabernet Sauvignon

San Felice  Recomended

�40,00
Bell�Aja Bolgheri �22
60% Merlot, 40% Cabernet Sauvignon

San Felice

The unmistakable terroir of Bolgheri is easy to perceive

in a bottle of Bell’Aja thanks to the area’s unique climatic condition.

Bolgheri, like an amphiteatre facing the sea, is perfectly

suited to viticulture: it is a place that allows the wine and

the environment to exchange the essence and power that characterize

them both, as though osmosis. 



2019

92/100
Falstaff (AT)

90/100
Decanter World 

Wine Awards
2023 (UK)

2018

94/100
James Suckling 

(USA)

92/100
Falstaff (AT)

TENUTA
POGGIO

CASCIANO

PRIMA 
ANNATA 

2018

VARIETÀ

37% Merlot, 35% Sangiovese,

28% Cabernet Sauvignon

VARIETÀ

46% Merlot, 31% Sangiovese,

23% Cabernet Sauvignon

MODUS
TOSCANA

2018

92/100
Wine Spectator 

(USA)

2017
92/100

James Suckling 
(USA)

93/100
Gold Medal

 Critics Challenge 
International Wine 
Competition (USA)

2016
92/100

Doctor Wine (Italia)

95/100
James Suckling 

(USA)

92/100
The Wine Advocate 

(USA)

91/100
Silver Medal

Decanter (UK)

Gold Medal
Mundus Vini 
(Germania)

92/100
Gold Medal

Gilbert & Gaillard 
(Francia)

VALUTA ZIONE 
ANNATA

2003
Buona

2004
Eccellente

2005
Buona

2006
Eccellente

2007
Eccellente

2008
Ottima

2010
Ottima

2012
Ottima

2013
Ottima

PRIMA 
ANNATA 

1997

TOSCANAIGT

MODUS
PRIMO

€22,00

€30,00

€80,00

Nebbiolo ‘20 Il Principe
Michele Chiarlo - Piemonte

€40,00

Albarossa ‘17
Michele Chiarlo - Piemonte

Lambrusco Grasparossa di Castelvetro
Villa di Corlo - Emilia Romagna

€40,00
Malbech ‘16 Impronta del Fondatore
Santa Margherita - Veneto

Ripasso della Valpolicella ‘19
Campofiorin
Corvina, Rondiella e Molinara

Masi - Veneto

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico ‘18
Corvina, Rondiella e Molinara

Masi - Veneto

€70,00

Barolo Tortoniano ‘19
100% Nebbiolo

Michele Chiarlo - Piemonte

€20,00

€25,00

€27,00

€70,00

center and south of italy
centro e sud italia

€25,00

Nero d’Avola Roceno
Cantine Europa - Sicilia

Negroamaro del Salento
Cantine San Marzano - Puglia

Primitivo di Manduria
Cantine San Marzano - Puglia

Taurasi Pago dei Fusi
100% Aglianico

Terredora - Campania

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo ‘18
Masciarelli - Abruzzo

red wines

vini rossi



€220,00

vini rossi magnum

vini rossi jérboam

magnum red wines

jérboam red wines

3 litri

1,5 litri

Sauvignon Blanc ‘21Te Koko
Cloudy Bay - New Zeland

€95,00

Atlas Peak Ris. ‘99
Napa Valley - California

€95,00

Col Solare ‘97
Columbia Valley - Washington

€180,00

Pinot Noir
Kim Crawford - New Zeland

€40,00

Sauvignon Blanc ‘21
Kim Crawford - New Zeland

€95,00

Toar Valpolicekka Superiore ‘11
Corvina, Rondienlla

Romitorio ‘96
60% Colorino, 20% Merlot

Tenimenti Ruffino
€210,00

Romitorio ‘91
60% Colorino, 20% Merlot

Tenimenti Ruffino
€300,00

Romitorio ‘01
60% Colorino, 20% Merlot

Tenimenti Ruffino
€150,00

Pian delle Vigne Brunello ‘13
100% Sangiovese

€500,00

Il Quercione Brunello ‘13
100% Sangiovese Grosso

€370,00

Il Quercione Brunello ‘17
100% Sangiovese Grosso

€400,00

Romitorio ‘01
60% Colorino, 40% Merlot

Tenimenti Ruffino
€250,00

vini internazionali
international wines


